
IB & AP COMBINED EXAM SCHEDULE MAY 2025

Note that College Board (AP) and IBO determine the dates and times for exams; this schedule reflects those dates and cannot be changed. 

updated 8/21/24 MORNING 7:45 AM AFTERNOON 11:45 AM
Tuesday, April 29 No exams

IB Physics HL p1a & 1b (of 2)

Wednesday, April 30
IB Physics HL p2 (of 2)  IB Business SL p1 (of 2)

IB Business HL p1 & p3 (of 3)

Thursday, May 1 No exams No exams

Friday, May 2
IB Business SL & HL p2 (of 2 &  3) 

IB Computer Science SL & HL p1 (of 2 
& 3)
IB Enviro Systems & Societies SL p1 
(of 2)

Monday, May 5

IB Computer Science HL p2 & p3 (of 3) IB History HL p1 & 2 (of 3)  

IB Computer Science SL p2 (of 2)  IB History SL p1 & 2 (of 2)
IB Enviro Systems & Societies SL p2 (of 2) 

AP Biology

Tuesday, May 6
IB History HL p3 (of 3) IB Latin SL p1 (of 2)
AP Chemistry

Wednesday, May 7 IB Latin SL p2 (of 2) AP Computer Science A
AP English Literature & Composition

Thursday, May 8 AP Statistics IB English Lit HL p1 (of 2)

Friday, May 9 IB English Lit HL p2 (of 2) AP Macroeconomics
AP U.S. History

Monday, May 12 AP Calculus AB IB Biology HL p1a&1b (of 2)

AP Calculus BC AP Music Theory

Tuesday, May 13
IB Biology HL p2 (of 2) IB Economics SL p2 (of 2)

AP Precalculus AP Environmental Science 

AP French Language & Culture

Wednesday, May 14
IB Economics SL p1 (of 2) IB Spanish HL p1+p2 Reading Comprehension (of 3)

AP English Language & Composition IB Spanish SL p1+p2 Reading Comprehension (of 3)

AP Physics C: Mechanics

IB Spanish HL p2 Listening Comprehension (of 3) IB Math AA SL & HL p1 (of 2 & of 3)
Thursday, May 15 IB Spanish SL p2 Listening Comprehension (of 3) AP Physics C: Elec. & Magnetism

AP Spanish Language & Culture AP Computer Science Principles

Friday, May 16
IB Math AA SL & HL p2 (of 2 & 3) IB Chemistry SL & HL p1a&1b (of 2)

AP Psychology

Monday, May 19 IB Chemistry SL & HL p2 (of 2)

Tuesday, May 20 IB French B HL p1+p2 Reading Comprehension (of 3)
IB French B SL p1+p2 Reading Comprehension (of 3)  

Wednesday, May 21
IB French B HL p2 (of 3) Listening Comprehension IB Math AA HL p3 (of 3)
IB French B SL p2 (of 3) Listening Comprehension 


